

ITEM NO.5

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 7291/2010

K. NARASIMHA MURTHY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DIVN. MANAGER, ORIENTAL INS.CO.LTD.& ANR

Respondent(s)

Date : 28/09/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. K. Dua,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List the matter again on 07.12.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB